River Bowling 2021-2022 Schedule

Wednesday, December 1

Tuesday, December 7

Tuesday, December 14

Wednesday, December 15

Monday, December 20 EOBL Bakers Tournament

Tuesday, January 4
Wednesday, January 5
Friday, January 14
Friday, January 21
Saturday, January 22
Tuesday, January 25
Tuesday, February 1
Wednesday, February 2
Thursday, February 10
Friday, February 11
Monday, February 14

Monroe Central

Martins Ferry

Wheeling Central
Linsly

Harrison Central
St. Clairsville
Barnesville
St. Johns
OVAC Tournament
Buckeye Local
Brooke
Bridgeport
Weirton
Union Local

Sectional Tournament

Woodsfield
Away
Away

Woodsfield

Away
Away
Woodsfield
Woodsfield
Woodsfield
Away
Away
Woodsfield
Away
Away
Away
Away

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
9:00 am
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBD






